

&

C.A.No. 1897 OF 1998  
ITEM No.104

Court No. 2

SECTION-XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1897/1998

L.Venkatesan

Appellant

VERSUS

State of T.N. & Ors. Respondents  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing  
official translation and office report)  
With SLP(C) No.830/2003(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15.7.2003:This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B.SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V.R. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 29.7.2003.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Janaki Bhatia )  
Court Master